INT4-P
Signal Conditioner
Process Input Panel Meter
Digital Panel Meter
KEY FEATURES
• 6 digit LED display
• Process (4-20mA, 0-10V or 1-5V)

20mA current loop (TTY) for RS232 systems TTY
Intuitive cowl COWL
Ordering Example:
INT4-P-ANI-AL2-232-R-DC-100X
INT4-P Process input panel meter
ANI 4-20mA
AL2 2 x SPST mechanical relays
232 RS232
R Red display
DC 11-30V DC
100X 100 readings per second
ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS